015
025
030
034
036
037
039
041
046
061

069
070
077
083
093
095
12
120
129
159
161
162
171
180
181
182
185
214
20
225
240
242
350

LUMINANCE 6901 COLOUR CHART

boxesof 76 38 16 pigments
l

White -—-T»—--—--—PW6

Sitver grey — 00— ——— PBIS/PBKS
Steel grey. D @ 1 PBIS/PBké
_—0—0—0— 0

Olive yeliow I ® @ PEk6/PY3
Green ochre D @ @ PY3/PY42/PY13/PO62/PBkS
Orange D99 @ ros
Yellow Ochre B9 © @ rYa/ry3
Rawsenna D@ PY42

grown ochrd D @ @ PY42/PRIOI/PBKY
Olive B-m_—C—-—-— PY42/PBKS

Apricot . EB@ ———— FOs!
Cstl D @ @ - FRI0I/PRT/Pak/PRkI|
Permanent red DD @ @ @ - P24

Russee D @ @ @  FRIOI/PRIES/PY42

: ‘ PRIOI /PBKb
S-Sl d
Bumtod\r.-—‘—’—-—- PY42/PRIO|
Ultramarine pink ]-—Q———— PR259

Lightfastness

LFI
LFI
LFI
LFI
) LR
LFn
LFI
LFI
LFI
LFI
LFI
LF
LFI
LFI
LFI
LFI
LFI
LFI
LFI

Violet grey -—Q—-—-— PRIOI/PY42/PV23/PBké/PBKI | 1 ILFI
uyu_—Q———— PRIOI/PV23/PBké LFI
Manganese vicket D - @ @ @ *Vi6 LF
Vet TIIIEEED © € v LN
Viclet brown D @ @ - PRI0I/PV23/PY42/PBKY LFI
Prussian b D @ @ - oY LFi
Light blue ——Q——— PB15:3/PBk9 LFI
PrthilocysnindSiEED @ @ @ P53 LFi
Turquoise e D — @ — @ ——— P815:3/PG7/PBKS LF
H_—O—O—— PG7/PBKI LFI
Ughtmahdhm—‘»—‘—'—- PG7/PBKS LFI
Cobalt green -—¢——— PGS0 LFI
cebve TNNNEND @ - - Fs LRI
Benylgreen D @ - °G7 LFI

_—‘—6— PY1/PY3/PGT7 LFI
m_—0—0—~ PY3/PR60/PBKE LFI
Lemonyelow : —&—{ PY3 LFl

Primerose - PY42/PY195 LFI
Pw.i_—‘—‘—'— PRI22/PRITY LFi

407
470
495

07

571

SB5
589

EELE

662
729
732
736
739
755
80|
802
803

8I0
820
82!
832
836
842

850
862

872
876
502

boxesof 76 38 |6 pigments
_‘ — PRIOI/PRe7/PBi6/PBKI |
Spring green 09— rFr3/rG7
Sate FEGRIIEED © © @ Coohe
Payne’s grey 0% D @ PB29/PBk6
Payne’s grey OXIIIID @ PB29/PBké
Payne’s grey D @ @ - PB2/PRk

RawumbsrlD @ @ @ PRi0I/PY42/PBki|
Anthraquinoid pink” Il @ @ PRIE8
Peryene b IIID @ @ @ P77

Crmson alizarin (FSIID @ PRI7B/PVI9
Crmson auberghc D © PRIT9/PVIS/PBIS
Uktramarine violet D — @ PVIS

Midde cobt ORI @ - - P81/

Light cobalt blue T —a—0— PB28

Genuine cobalt blue B @ PB28

Dark Eﬂcﬁh_—C PG7/PBKI

Ofive brown 10% G PY42/PBKS

Ofive brown so_-‘ et —{ PY42/PBAY

D greci D @ @ @ 07 7B«

Grey blue ———Q—— PBI5/PB27/PBkS
Buff titanium ——f——— PYI51/PRIOI
French grey 10% j—‘— PY42/PRIOI /PBX6

French grey J0XTNIIID @ PY42/PRIOI /PBK6

mehm——‘—?— PY42/PRI0I/PBK6

Bismuth yellow —_ ‘ PY 184
Golden Bismuthyellow — ‘*—’G.‘—- PY184
Naples ochre —g— PY42/PY184/PBe7
Brown ochee 10% et PRI01/PY42/PBKY

Brown ochre 50% —-—'—
Raw umber 10% S —

Raw umber SOXINIIED - @ —
Comelian
Burnt sienna 10%

+————— PRIOI/PY42/PBK9
i PRIOI /PY42/PBKI |
t PRI0I/PY42/PBKI |

e & Pos!
W—O—O— PRIOI/PBk6

B e SONMD @ PRI01 /P56

Burmnt ochre 10% S

Sl PRI101/PY42

m;«msox’-—‘— PRIOI/PY42
Sepia 10 D @ PRI0I/PB7/PBk6/PBKI |
Sepia S0% D @ PRI0I/PB7/PBK6/PBKI |

Lightfastness

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

LA
LA

LA

LFIl
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LFIl

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LAl
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA



